
March 7, 2010 
17 men and 4 women 

 
NBC’s Meet the Press: 4 men and 1 woman 

• Governor Kathleen Sebelius (F) 
• Senator Orrin Hatch (M) 
• Congressman Harold Ford, Jr. (M) 
• E.J. Dionne (M) 
• Rich Lowry (M) 

 
CBS’s Face the Nation: 4 men and 0 women 

• Senator Evan Bayh (M) 
• Senator Lindsey Graham (M) 
• Dan Balz (M) 
• Jim Vandehei (M) 

 
ABC’s This Week: 3 men and 3 women 

• Governor Kathleen Sebelius (F) 
• Donna Brazile (F) 
• Torie Clark (F) 
• Senator Mitch McConnell (M) 
• George Will (M) 
• Robert Reich (M) 

 
CNN’s State of the Union: 3 men and 0 women 

• Congressman Tom Delay (M) 
• Congressman Chris van Hollen (M) 
• Congressman Brian Baird (M) 

 
Fox News’ Fox News Sunday: 3 men and 0 women 

• Governor Mitt Romney (M) 
• Congressman John Adler (M) 
• Congressman Jason Altmire (M) 

 
 



March 14, 2010 
20 men and 6 women 

 
NBC’s Meet the Press: 6 men and 0 women 

• David Axelrod (M) 
• Congressman James Clyburn (M) 
• Senator Richard Durbin (M) 
• Karl Rove (M) 
• David Brooks (M) 
• Thomas Friedman (M) 

 
CBS’s Face the Nation: 2 men and 2 women 

• Congressman Debbie Wasserman Shultz (F) 
• Karen Ignani (F) 
• Robert Gibbs (M) 
• Senator Lamar Alexander (M) 

 
ABC’s This Week: 4 men and 2 women 

• Cokie Roberts (F) 
• Anita Dunn (F) 
• David Axelrod (M) 
• Senator Lindsey Graham (M) 
• George Will (M) 
• Ed Gillespie (M) 

 
CNN’s State of the Union: 2 men and 0 women 

• David Axelrod (M) 
• Congressman John Boehner (M) 

 
Fox News’ Fox News Sunday: 6 men and 2 women 

• Mara Liasson (F) 
• Dana Perino (F) 
• Congressman Chris van Hollen (M) 
• Congressman Eric Cantor (M) 
• Robert Gibbs (M) 
• Karl Rove (M) 
• Bill Kristol (M) 
• John Podesta (M) 

 
 



March 21, 2010 
26 men and 4 women 

 
NBC’s Meet the Press: 7 men and 1 woman 

• Anita Dunn (F) 
• Congressman John Boehner (M) 
• Congressman Steny Hoyer (M) 
• Governor Tim Kaine (M) 
• Michael Steele (M) 
• Ed Gillespie (M) 
• Travis Smiley (M) 
• Chuck Todd (M) 

 
CBS’s Face the Nation: 4 men and 0 women 

• Congressman James Clyburn (M) 
• Congressman Chris van Hollen (M) 
• Senator Mitch McConnell (M) 
• Senator Richard Durbin (M) 

 
ABC’s This Week: 8 men and 0 women 

• Congressman Eric Cantor (M) 
• Congressman John Larson (M) 
• Karl Rove (M) 
• David Plouffe (M) 
• Senator Trent Lott (M) 
• Senator Tom Daschle (M) 
• Sam Donaldson (M) 
• George Will (M) 

 
CNN’s State of the Union: 4 men and 2 women 

• Senator Diane Fienstein (F) 
• Donna Brazile (F) 
• Senator Orrin Hatch (M) 
• Congressman John Larson (M) 
• Congressman Mike Pence (M) 
• Senator William Bennett (M) 

 
Fox News’ Fox News Sunday: 3 men and 1 woman 

• Mara Liasson (F) 
• Brit Hume (M) 
• Bill Kristol (M) 
• Juan Williams (M) 

 
 



March 28, 2010 
18 men and 8 women 

 
NBC’s Meet the Press: 5 men and 1 woman 

• Doris Kearns Goodwin (F) 
• Senator Lindsey Graham (M) 
• Senator Chuck Schumer (M) 
• Jon Meacham (M) 
• Mike Murphy (M) 
• Bob Shrum (M) 

 
CBS’s Face the Nation: 2 men and 1 woman 

• Congresswoman Michelle Bachmann (F) 
• Senator Jim DeMint (M) 
• Governor Tim Kaine (M) 

 
ABC’s This Week: 4 men and 3 women 

• Valerie Jarrett (F) 
• Donna Brazile (F) 
• Peggy Noonan (F) 
• Governor Ed Rendell (M) 
• Governor Haley Barbour (M) 
• George Will (M) 
• Paul Krugman (M) 

 
CNN’s State of the Union: 2 men and 1 woman 

• Senator Barbara Mikulski (F) 
• David Axelrod (M) 
• Senator Lamar Alexander (M) 

 
Fox News’ Fox News Sunday: 5 men and 2 women 

• Congresswoman Debbie Wasserman Shultz (F) 
• Mara Liasson (F) 
• Congressman Paul Ryan (M) 
• Senator John Cornyn (M) 
• Brit Hume (M) 
• Bill Kristol (M) 
• Juan Williams (M) 

 
 
 
 


